

S. No. 38

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2094/2024 CM(5603/2024)

RAVINDER SINGH

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Mansoor, Advocate.

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

28.05.2025

Steps for effecting service upon respondents have not been taken.

Let needful be done within two weeks time.

List on 15.07.2025.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

28.05.2025

Ishaq