

Serial No.20
Regular cause list

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

•••
WP(C) 2094/2024 CM(5603/2024)

RAVINDER SINGH(SENIOR CITIZEN)

.....Petitioner(s)

Through:
Mr. Rizwan-ul-Zaman, Advocate

Versus

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS. (REVENUE)

.....Respondent(s)

Through:
Mr. Sheikh Hilal, Advocate

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
17.02.2026

Registry is directed to summon the digitized record from the Court of
Additional Deputy Commissioner, Sub-District, Tral.

Interim direction dated 11.09.2024 to continue till next date of
hearing before the Bench.

List on 17.04.2026.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

Srinagar
17.02.2026
"Shaista"